Department of 
Communication Studies 
	
Instructor		    Office       Number	Office Hours
Ruud, Gary (Chair)	       CP-420          278-3617      T 11:30-12:30pm, & by appt
gruud@fullerton.edu
            Anguiano, Claudia             CP-420-17     278-3579     MW 10:00-11:00am, T 3:00-4:00 
	canguiano@fullerton.edu	
	Bruschke, John	 CP-420-7        278-3272     MW 9:45-10:45am
	jbruschke@fullerton.edu
	Congalton, K. Jeanine	   CP-420-6       278-3575      M 2:30-5:30pm, & by appt
	kcongalton@fullerton.edu
	Dorjee, Tenzin	   CP-420-26      278-3894    TR 11:30-12:30pm, W 1:00-2:00pm
	tdorjee@fullerton.edu 		           & by appt.
	Gass, Robert                      CP-420-5        278-3269     TR 10:00-11:15am, 1:00-2:00pm or at other times by apt  
              rgass@fullerton.edu
	Greene, Latoya (NON-ADVISING) CP-430C  278-7239     T 1:00-4:00pm
              latgreene@fullerton.edu
	Hayes, Javette	   CP-420-22      278-2954      TR 11:15-12:45pm, & by appt 
	jhayes@fullerton.edu
	Johnson, Zachary	   CP-420-25      278-3104       M 10:00-11:00am, T 11:00-12:00pm, W 2:00-3:00pm
	zjohnson@fullerton.edu
	Malone, Patty	   CP-420-27       278-3273      M 10:30-11:30am,  T 2:00-4:00pm
	cmalone@fullerton.edu
	Martin, Summer	   CP-420-23       278-4197     M 1:30-4:30pm  
	sumartin@fullerton.edu
	Matz, Irene	   CP-420-11	          278-4418   T 11:30-12:30pm, TR 2:30-3:30pm, & by appt
	imatz@fullerton.edu		                              
	Salcedo, Joel (NON-ADVISING)  CP-430C       278-4412    TR 12:00-2:00pm
	josalcedo@fullerton.edu  
	Samek, Alyssa	   CP-420-19        278-3482     T 3:00-4:30pm, R 3:00-4:00pm
	asamek@fullerton.edu
              Sutko, Daniel                    CP-420-21       278-3260	MW 2:15-3:15pm, (except the 1st Wed. of each month)
	dsutko@fullerton.edu
	Suwinyattichaiporn, Tara CP-420-08 278-3851	TR 11:30-1:00pm	tsuwinyattichaiporn@fullerton.edu
	Teven, Jason	   CP-420-4	         278-4755      TR 1:00-:2:30pm
	jteven@fullerton.edu
	Thomas, Erika	   CP-420-3	         278-8319      M 1:00-2:00pm, TR 2:30-3:30pm, & by appt.
	erthomas@fullerton.edu
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Ting-Toomey, Stella	   CP-420-28       278-3691     TW 1:15-2:15pm, & by appt 
	sting@fullerton.edu


